LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff
1115 S.E. Jackson Street
Albany, OR 97322
Phone: 541-967-3950
www.linnsheriff.org

2017

MONTHLY REPORT TO THE CITY OF LYONS
FROM THE LINN COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

FOR THE MONTH OF: March

TRAFFIC CITATIONS:
TRAFFIC WARNINGS:
TRAFFIC CRASHES:
ADULTS CITED / VIOLATIONS:
ADULTS ARRESTED:
JUVENILES CITED / VIOLATIONS:
JUVENILES ARRESTED:

COMPLAINTS/INCIDENTS INVESTIGATED: -----scneunnn
TRAFFIC HOURS
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TOTAL HOURS SPENT IN: LYONS 61

CONTRACT HOURS= 27 HOURS

Bruce W. Riley,
Sheriff, Linn County

By: Sgt. Greg Klein






PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

ENTRY ENTRY TIME CALL DESCRIPTION

DATE
3/30/17
3/30/117
3/30/17
3/29/17

312717

312717

3124117

312317

312317

3/23/17

3123117

3/23/17

3122117
3122117

3121117

3/20/17

319117
3/19/117

3/18/17
3/18/17

3717

3/14/17

3117
3117

3/10/17

20:20:54 Trf Equipment Viol

16:42:35 THEFT-RPT
15:21:02 JUV-COMPLAINT
15:22:32 SUSP-CIRCUMSTANCES

22:39:31 Trf Equipment Viol

12:36:45 SUSP-CIRCUMSTANCES

11:28:12 THREATS

13:53:03 WARRANT SERV

13:41:24 WARRANT SERV

13:41:24 WARRANT SERV

13:29:52 Trf Observe Susp Activity

11:01:31 TRESPASS *IN
PROGRESS*

22:59:35 VEH-STOLEN

14:53:14 TRESPASS

10:28;10 UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY
TO MOTOR VEHICLE

16:52:50 NEGLECT

20:54:28 TRAFF-DUII
17:49:06 ASST-OUTSIDE AGENCY

21:41:19 SECURITY CHECK
21:05:07 SUSP-VEHICLE

0:04:55 Trf Equipment Viol

16:58:01 NEGLECT

22:52:14 ANIMAL - COW
8:03:43 SUSP-PERSON

11:14:28 WELF CHECK

ADDRESS

MAIN ST

IRONWOOD ST
18TH ST
MAIN ST

MAIN ST

HOLLEY CT

MAIN ST

25TH ST

25TH ST

25TH ST

25TH ST

16TH ST

16TH ST
5TH ST

MAIN ST

KAPOK ST

MAIN ST
9TH ST

5TH ST
5TH ST

MAIN ST

KAPOK ST

8TH ST
13TH ST

5TH ST

cITYy

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

DESCRIPTION

WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary
WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

CITE ISSUED -
DWS/NO ODL

No Additional Report
Necessary

CITE ISSUED -
DWS/NO ODL

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary
WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

MDT Narrative Update
No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary



3110117

3/10/17

3110117

3/10/17

3/09/17

3/09/17

3/09/17

3/09/17
3/08/17

3/08/17
3/08/17

3/08/17
3107117

3/03/17

3/03/17
3/03/17

3/02/17

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

9:56:51 WARRANT SERV
9:55:58 NEGLECT
7:23:17 EXTRA PATROL
7:23:17 EXTRA PATROL
22:40:28 Trf Equipment Viol
20:24:29 SUSP-VEHICLE
17:06:11 NEGLECT

12:46:37 NARCOTICS OFF
23:25:02 WARRANT SERV

15:48:49 ALARM - POLICE
10:28:14 WARRANT SERV

10:20:56 Trf Moving Viol
13:02:46 NARCOTICS OFF

21:39:06 Trf Equipment Viol

17:39:17 NEGLECT
12:04:25 FRAUD

20:37:08 FIRE ARMS COMPL

MAIN ST

14TH ST

5TH ST

5TH ST

HWY 226

5TH ST
DOGWOOD ST

5TH ST
MAIN ST

DOGWOOD ST
MAIN ST

MAIN ST
STHST

MAIN ST

DOGWOOD ST
7TH ST

7THST

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Focus Patrol
WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary
WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary



